

PUSSESSIONS THAT ARE WIDELY ADMIRED."

Welcome to Advisors' Pride.

Advisors' Pride is a membership based financial professional's services organization. The membership is made up of fiercely independent financial professionals that have chosen to work with us to better pursue their personal and business objectives.

The name Advisors' Pride, has a deep meaning to the professional team that serves our members. There are two meaningful identities that make up that name. A *Pride*, of course, is how one would refer to a family of lions. Lions are a strong, independent, yet social animal that depends upon its

family for support. We are a Pride of Advisors. Additionally, just as someone may refer to their spouse or child as their pride and joy, our members are our *Pride* of this organization. Therefore, the best and only true name for the organization is Advisors' Pride.

We strive for our members to feel the sense of family and the pride of being associated with our organization. We exemplify respect, honesty, responsibility and communication. These are values that build a strong business foundation as well as building trust and confidence in all our Advisors' Pride members.

<u>//</u>

The will to win, the desire to succeed, the urge to reach your full potential... these are the keys that will unlock the door to personal excellence.

Confucius

ADVISORS' PRIDE, 100 W LAWRENCE ST, APPLETON, WI, 54911, UNITED

STATES 920.731.9293 INFO@ADVISORSPRIDE.COM (MAILTO:INFO@ADVISORSPRIDE.COM)





(/awards)

Securities offered through LPL Financial, member <u>FINRA</u> (http://WWW.FINRA.ORG)/<u>SIPC</u> (http://WWW.SIPC.ORG). Advisory Services offered through Advisors' Pride, a Registered Investment Advisor and separate entity from LPL Financial. The LPL Financial Registered Representative associated with this site may conduct securities business in all 50 states.

©2019 Advisors' Pride, Inc. All Rights Reserved.